
$749,900 - 907 Langholm Drive Se, Airdrie
MLS® #A2188919 

$749,900
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,353 sqft
Residential on 0.08 Acres

Lanark, Airdrie, Alberta

WELCOME to this GORGEOUS - Homes by
Avi â€“ BRAND NEW, NEVER LIVED IN, 2
Storey that has 2352.68 Sq Ft of
DEVELOPED Living Space, + another
1004.57 Sq Ft of Unfinished Basement (SIDE
ENTRANCE), an ATTACHED DOUBLE
GARAGE, 4 BEDROOMS, 2 1/2
BATHROOMS (incl/EN-SUITE) on a 3569 Sq
Ft LOT in the SOUGHT-AFTER Community of
LANARK in Airdrie!!! We begin w/Curb Appeal
incl/Stone on the exterior, + a UNIQUE
Garage Door w/4 Windows allowing in light
when working on a vehicle or a project inside.
The Covered Front Porch has an extra railing,
+ Front Entryway Door that has windows. As
you step inside the Foyer, you are drawn to
the 9â€™ CEILINGS, LVP Flooring,
NEUTRAL Colour Tones, + NATURAL LIGHT
coming through the Windows throughout. A 2
pc Bathroom is there, as well as the MUD
ROOM which has access to the Garage. Right
through to the HUGE WALK-THROUGH
PANTRY (STORAGE) which is CONVENIENT
for carrying in those groceries from the garage.
We head to the SLEEK CHEFâ€™S STYLE
Kitchen to see the BEAUTIFUL 2-TONED
Cabinetry, Tiled Backsplash, QUARTZ
Countertops w/Cupboards for STORAGE,
SS/BLACK Appliances, an ISLAND w/Sink, +
prep area incl/BREAKFAST BAR for those
On-the-go meals, + Pendant Lighting. The
Dining Room area is PERFECT for those
Dinners w/FAMILY, + FRIENDS around the
table having meaningful conversations. The



Patio Door leading out to the WEST-FACING
Backyard (ENHANCES PRIVACY due to its
orientation away from main roads, + warmer in
winter months w/SUNLIGHT coming in the
latter part of the day). A future Deck/Patio will
offer a TRANQUIL RETREAT from the Hustle
& Bustle of daily life incl/taking in the Sunset or
Star Gazing. The Living Room has an
ELECTRIC Fireplace that looks STUNNING, +
gives a COZY feel to the space whether
cuddling up on the couch on a chilly night, or
reading a book as you RELAX after a long
day. Heading up to the Carpeted Upper Floor
is the LARGE Bonus Room which INVITES
Family Game Nights/watching Movie
Marathons together, or even an area for an
OFFICE/HOMEWORK station where it is
QUIET. The Primary Bedroom will fit a
King-Sized Bed w/Furniture. A Tiled 4 pc
Bathroom incl/Water Closet, Soaker Tub,
Standing Glass Shower, + a roomy WALK-IN
Closet. On the other side of the Bonus Room
is the 4 pc Bathroom w/Soaker Tub, a Laundry
Room, + the GOOD-SIZED 2nd, 3rd, + 4th
Bedrooms. There are 9' CEILINGS in the
Undeveloped Basement, which also has
ROUGH-IN for Kitchen/Bathroom/Laundry
room so POTENTIAL for an extra Bedroom for
a Mother-in-Law, or an Office/Recreation area.
MAJOR UPGRADE in this HOME is the 200
amp Service for electric cars/hot tubs. The
New Home Warranty is also included in all
HOMES BY AVI for PEACE of mind. EASY
access out of Airdrie to Highway 2, + minutes
drive to all AMENITIES. Pathways connect the
community to Ponds, Pergolas to relax under,
Parks, Playgrounds, Picnic areas, Firepits, +
an Outdoor Amphitheater. Residents can
access the Baseball diamonds, Basketball
courts, + multiple Soccer fields. BOOK your
showing TODAY!!!

Built in 2024



Essential Information

MLS® # A2188919

Price $749,900

 Sold Price $745,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,353

Acres 0.08

Year Built 2024

Type Residential

Sub-Type Detached

Style 2 Storey

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 907 Langholm Drive Se

Subdivision Lanark

City Airdrie

County Airdrie

Province Alberta

Postal Code T4A 3P7

Amenities

Amenities Recreation Facilities

Utilities Electricity Connected, Natural Gas Connected, Garbage Collection,
Sewer Connected, Water Connected

Parking Spaces 4

Parking Double Garage Attached, Driveway, Garage Faces Front

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Closet Organizers, High Ceilings, Kitchen Island, No
Animal Home, No Smoking Home, Open Floorplan, Pantry, Quartz
Counters, Recessed Lighting, Separate Entrance, Soaking Tub, Storage,
Walk-In Closet(s), Bathroom Rough-in

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Stove, Garage Control(s), Humidifier,
Microwave Hood Fan, Refrigerator, Washer, Window Coverings

Heating Forced Air, Natural Gas



Cooling None

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Decorative, Electric, Living Room, Mantle, Tile

Has Basement Yes

Basement Separate/Exterior Entry, Full, Unfinished

Exterior

Exterior Features Rain Gutters

Lot Description Back Yard, City Lot, Front Yard

Roof Asphalt Shingle

Construction Vinyl Siding

Foundation Poured Concrete

Additional Information

Date Listed January 23rd, 2025

Date Sold February 12th, 2025

Days on Market 20

Zoning R2

HOA Fees 130.00

HOA Fees Freq. ANN

Listing Details

Listing Office RE/MAX House of Real Estate

Data is supplied by Pillar 9â„¢ MLSÂ® System. Pillar 9â„¢ is the owner of the copyright in its MLSÂ® System. Data is
deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by Pillar 9â„¢. The trademarks MLSÂ®, Multiple Listing ServiceÂ® and
the associated logos are owned by The Canadian Real Estate Association (CREA) and identify the quality of services
provided by real estate professionals who are members of CREA. Used under license.


